MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
E2000 Pre-filter
Housing and Air
Circulation System
Protection against organic gases,
including volatile compounds
Provides advanced second-layer protection for scanner systems
and cleanup of small environments such as data centers. Chemi-

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Configuration
ESI005774-01 Bottom discharge with fan
ESI005774-02 Top discharge with fan
ESI005774-03 Bottom discharge without fan
ESI005774-04 Top discharge without fan
ESI005892-01 Set of eight filters for organics removal
For other media types, please contact Entegris.
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,